Name of Corporate Debtor - Angraj Vanijya Pvt Ltd, Date of Commencement of CIRP - 24-10-2024,List of Claim as on date - 01-05-2025

Annexure - 2

Sl Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim provisionally admitted Amount of Amount of any |Amount of claim| Amount of claim
No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of| Amount covered Amount Whether % of voting contm.ge nt | mutual dues, that | not admitted | under verificati on
receipt admitted claim by security covered by related share in CoC claim may be set- off
interest guarantee party?
YOUTHSTAR 22-Nov-24 1,15,98,935/- 1,15,98,935/- Unsecured
VANIIYA PRIVATE Loan Not Known
LIMITD No 100 0 - -




